B&R

-  R93-2469

Roller - Grooved Machined Aluminum

MecaGreen
Rue des Praules 1A Gembloux, 85714
+3281617013

https://mecagreen.rrproducts.com/

Details

Constructed with a through shaft and ball bearings,
this roller is machined from aluminum and features

1-1/8" wide grooves.

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Overhaul Kit No.

Roller Body
Diameter
Weight

Fits Models

93-2469

R&R Products
R107-1591
2.5in

91b

Toro Greensmaster 3050

Replacement Parts
R107-1591

R93-2470

R93-2559
R458013
R302-5

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Shaft - Fits Grooved
Roller

Bearing

Ring - Retaining
Fitting - Grease



